
 
 

HOUSE WAYS AND MEANS COMMITTEE 
2024 Budget Subcommittee Assignments 

  

Chief of Staff & Legal Counsel:                           Daniel Boan 
Budget Director:     Marc Truesdale 
Asst. General Counsel & Legislative Director:   Meredith Ross 
Executive Assistant:    Kim Jackson 
 

  

CONSTITUTIONAL                        Staff:  Ryan Tooley 
  
Chris Murphy, Chairman B: 734-3120  chrismurphy@schouse.gov  
Micah Caskey   B: 212-6959   micahcaskey@schouse.gov   
Brandon Newton  B: 212-6874  brandonnewton@schouse.gov  
 

HIGHER EDUCATION        Staff: Terikah Staggers 
  
Nathan Ballentine, Chairman B: 734-2969  nathanballentine@schouse.gov   
Gilda Cobb-Hunter            B: 734-2809  gildacobbhunter@schouse.gov  
Bill Taylor   B: 212-6923  billtaylor@schouse.gov   
 

PUBLIC EDUCATION                                    Staff:  Stephanie Meetze 
 

Bill Whitmire, Chairman B: 734-3068  billwhitmire@schouse.gov  
Jackie Hayes   B: 734-3099  jackiehayes@schouse.gov  
Chandra Dillard  B: 212-6791  chandradillard@schouse.gov  
Neal Collins   B: 212-6913  nealcollins@schouse.gov  
           

HEALTHCARE                                      Staff:  Teesha Trapp 
 

Bill Herbkersman, Chairman B: 734-3063  billherbkersman@schouse.gov  
Bill Clyburn    B: 734-3033  billclyburn@schouse.gov  
Lonnie Hosey   B: 734-2829  lonniehosey@schouse.gov  
Todd Rutherford  B: 734-9441  toddrutherford@schouse.gov  
Lee Hewitt   B: 212-6927  leehewitt@schouse.gov 
 

ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT      Staff:   Abby Berquist 
  

Leon Stavrinakis, Chairman B: 734-3039  leonstavrinakis@schouse.gov  
David Weeks   B: 734-3102  davidweeks@schouse.gov 

Max Hyde   B: 212-6790  maxhyde@schouse.gov  
 

CRIMINAL JUSTICE                                    Staff:  Jane Leneave 
  

Phillip Lowe, Chairman B: 734-2975  philliplowe@schouse.gov  
Dennis Moss   B: 734-3073  dennismoss@schouse.gov 
Leon Howard   B: 734-3046  leonhoward@schouse.gov  
 

TRANSPORTATION AND REGULATORY                             Staff:  Mills Carlton 
 

Heather Crawford, Chairman B: 212-6933  heathercrawford@schouse.gov  
Mark Willis   B: 212-6882  markwillis@schouse.gov   
Craig Gagnon   B: 212-6934  craiggagnon@schouse.gov  
 

PROVISO                                                            Staff:  Ways and Means Staff 
  

Dennis Moss, Chairman B: 734-3073  dennismoss@schouse.gov 
Gilda Cobb-Hunter  B: 734-2809  gildacobbhunter@schouse.gov   
Budget Subcommittee Chairmen (or Designee)  
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